“TALK AGTION®

Engaging communities on energy and

10.00

10.15

11.05

11.15

1.00

1.45

2.15

2.45

3.45
4.00

climate change

Agenda

Introductions
Communities and Climate (1)
« Current issues and challenges
« Who’s your community?
Break
Communities and Climate (2)
« Why work with communities?
« Participation, Consultation, Involvement
« Communities and Stakeholders
. Developing an engagement plan

Lunch

Developing a positive vision for the future
« What s a low-carbon future?

Fuel Poverty and outreach
Action planning for engagement on climate change

Review
Close



