FTALK ACTIONS

Engaging communities on energy and climate change

Agenda

10.00	Introductions
10.15	Communities and Climate (1)Current issues and challengesWho's your community?
11.05	Break
11.15	 Communities and Climate (2) Why work with communities? Participation, Consultation, Involvement Communities and Stakeholders Developing an engagement plan
1.00	Lunch
1.45	Developing a positive vision for the futureWhat is a low-carbon future?
2.15	Fuel Poverty and outreach
2.45	Action planning for engagement on climate change
3.45 4.00	Review Close
7.00	CIUJC